EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
       1MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
• Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1MHz (Typ.)

1
                                                     2022 MAR
Ordering Information
V1.0
深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV321CDBVRG SOT23-5L A13 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV321IDBVRG SOT23-5L A13 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV358CDRG SOP8L LMV358 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV358IDRG SOP8L LMV358 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV358CPG DIP8L LMV358 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LMV358IPG DIP8L LMV358 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LMV358CMMRG MSOP8L V358 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV358IMMRG MSOP8L V358 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV324CDRG SOP14L LMV324 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV324IDRG SOP14L LMV324 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV324CPWRG TSSOP14L LMV324 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV324IPWRG TSSOP14L LMV324 REEL 2500pcs/reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Condition Min Max
Power Supply Voltage (VDD to Vss) -0.5V +7.5V
Analog Input Voltage (IN+ or IN-) Vss-0.5V VDD+0.5V